THEVA243-SMA_Hardware_Manual_Rev0.05_E
Copyright@2020 THine Electronics, Inc.  1 THine Electronics, Inc.
SC: C
THEVA243-SMA
Hardware Manual
THEVA243-SMA_Hardware_Manual_Rev0.05_E
Copyright@2020 THine Electronics, Inc.  2 THine Electronics, Inc.
SC: C

D
3
U
1
T
H
C
V
24
3
THEVA243-SMA_Hardware_Manual_Rev0.05_E
Copyright@2020 THine Electronics, Inc.  8 THine Electronics, Inc.
SC: C
7. THEVA243-SMA Bill of Material
Designator Parts type Quantity Parts name Specification Value
C1 Capacitor 1 GRM1552C1H220JA01D 50V/1005 22pF
C2, C34 Capacitor 2 GRM31CR61E226KE15L 25V/3216 22uF
C3, C5, C6, C7, C9 Capacitor 5 GRM188R61E106MA73D 25V/1608 10uF
C4, C12, C15, C18, C23 Capacitor 5 GRM188B31E105KA75D 25V/1608 1uF
C8, C10, C11, C14, C17,
C20, C25, C26, C30
Capacitor 9 GRM155B31H104KE14D 50V/1005 0.1uF
C27, C32 Capacitor 2 GRM1552C1H391JA01D 50V/1005 390pF
C28, C29 Capacitor 2 GRM1552C1H151JA01D 50V/1005 150pF
C33 Capacitor 1 GRM188R61E475KE11D 25V/1608 4.7uF
D1 LED 1 SML-D12P8WT86 -
J1 USB 2.0 micro 1 UB-MC5BR3-SD204-4S-1-TBNMP -
J2 QTH-030-01-L-D-A 1 QTH-030-01-L-D-A -
J3 Pin header 1 TCHM13-70-010S-803R 2.54 mm pitch 10 pin X 1 row

* P1, P2, P4, P5 SMA Connector 4 SMA103-T16 - NC
*
R1, R2, R13, R14, R15,
R20, R21, R23, R26,
R27, R28, R32, R33,
R36, R37, R40, R53,
R62, R91, R92
Resistor 20 RK73Z1ETTP 1A/1005 0(NC)
R3, R5, R8, R16, R17,
R19, R24, R25, R29,
R30, R31, R34, R35,
R38, R39, R45, R46,
R52, R56, R63, R64,
R71, R72
Resistor 23 RK73Z1ETTP 1A/1005 0
R4 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP1500F 0.1W/1005 150
R6 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP1103F 0.1W/1005 110K
R7, R59 Resistor 2 RK73H1ETTP3002F 0.1W/1005 30K
R9 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP3000F 0.1W/1005 300
R10 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP 4020F 0.1W/1005 402
R11 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP2432F 0.1W/1005 24.3K
R12 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP3572F 0.1W/1005 35.7K
R18 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP33R0F 0.1W/1005 33
* R22 Resistor 1 RK73B1ETTP330J 0.1W/1005 33(NC)
R42, R43, R49, R50,
R54, R55, R60, R61
Resistor 8 RK73H1ETTP1002F 0.1W/1005 10K
R44 Resistor 1 RK73H1ETTP49R9F 0.1W/1005 49.9
R47, R48 Resistor 2 RK73H1ETTP2201F 0.1W/1005 2.2K
* R51 Resistor 1 RK73B1ETTP303J 0.1W/1005 30K(NC)
R57, R58 Resistor 2 RK73H1ETTP1001F 0.1W/1005 1K
* R65 Resistor 1 RK73B1ETTP102J 0.1W/1005 1K(NC)
*
TP1, TP2, TP3, TP4,
TP11, TP12, TP13,
TP21, TP22, TP23,